PERFORMAX 16-32 MODEL DRUM SANDER

PARTS LIST

e e

= e oW

T I ——

DRUM CARRIAGE

Figure 1

T = e — - = —— S




16-32 POWER FEED

Reference numbers correspond to the numbers on the exploded view drawing, Fig. 2

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
. ST B ot gl g e gy T AR I A, A e N b 3 L NS -
- SR O o EaRE LY R 0 | SRS L T s . 40-4015............ 1
- BBy LI SIS Sl e o . iRy it il S A s Tl .. .50k 1
. SR JOONVEYCIR BT ERBNEIMN.. . . q - oiv dapesnipi susmnsps PR D 1
By ol AN R RN R . o it s 5o i i e o e TR0, . i oo abos o 1
- W SPEPRY. ST IIELEEE 0 . v o B 5 o aBi s e o sugss S J PEEDE . < o2 e vee ot 1
¥ e 0 VRGN EIIE - oo ol ialinis son sl o sk gida v ininan ol L i i 1
B e X EARGE S RN IR . . ... . o dingaihnsacee cosoniis PR . s 1
SRR 10-32 x %" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW................. 10-2404............ >

N GBI DL s TE R O R SRRk o s A A R 1

. ey A EUR AT GOUFEINGWWISET SCREWS ........... .00 Ll SR R 1

! SR Y LR IR IO T IS . oo oo MR o cisscnsmmns 1

. O SR e R T8 N S AR, NS . ... ....... -

B ey 10-24 x 33" INDENTED HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW . ...10-3803............ 2

i (R PR B g 2 NN L RSN (S ST P 20-1155....... i

| SR PONTROLBDORDOTIUMUCOVER - ... ...... k.. L R 1

i TR I o L -BRE DREORL Ci e | € e R A RN | G DO .. ..cnvnea -

| P— EREVE BRI - i, s S SRR A S SRR i 1

. | ERENEA DRIVE ROLLER SUPPORT BRACKET .................. ST 5 & s s s v 4 454 1

', | P S M x K CARRIAGEBOLL .........ccocccciennmennsasa 10-1101............ 14

4 (PR g o R I e R e e i iy L R | 14

W vt B v i s T e 2 GRS SO s A . R G SR L. s s -

R it Lt CONVEYOR MOUNT BRACKET ......... .o ... 40-0006............ 4

. SRR N § ¥, o P AT DR T S R RN s U RRPR p SO0 .o i, 2

;SN 2O I " ROUNDHERD SCREW ...... 0. . vievenes TP o e 2

- . BNLERDAL TOOTH LK WASHER . . . ... conviieises BE T - 2

AR 4 oo oad gl L 0 OERTNARRL A WG T, T SR - A 40-0003............ 2

e DY PN oo e s R e T aEa RN - 1

s S I W R I i i s aie g atiis s a s AR R s o n o i S R YR 4

B i e D VPR ISR L LI INULE .o o ot atanncntvenss RRAIIE o o-xoicn iimsca 5 -

- | QSRR T EE 8 SRR RO Ok ARARIER. L el S S A Lt 1 R, o |



PERFORMAX 16 - 32
POWER FEED CONVEYOR
Figure 2

(27

p

(17) :

e
.
g,
e




16-32 DRUM CARRIAGE

Reference numbers correspond to the numbers on the exploded view drawing, Fig. 1

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
) T 6-32 x 33" PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD SCREW ................ o 2
Bl S0 5 e BB T L ST s R S e S S L b O 1
| AL e 2ty KRR SRR T R TR S A SR S 8 e e 1
R N IDX ITTS R TP BAIE L .. 50 e it SN o SRR 4
v LT TR R I T LT ER T R SIS e R R S UMY s s i 10
B ciins s AR IR SRR IS . ... ¢ b ot asbsniinsnss L 1T 1Y R R 1
RS v e Ll N ML T E WASHIER . ... .norer e dnen e DU Lo 2
B ciiev i BRI RN BRI S0, ok dn n s < 5 s Bdkbias e s s o 0id's BDIRR .« i it 2 » 1
| A HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT HANDLE ...................... 30-0019............ 1
| RN HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT DIRECTIONAL LABEL ......... C o i ) 1
| G TR A B N s S 1) Y BT . . i o 2
o PR T NI e P IR R 0L s ik o s SRR UL, e TR . « i oS5 s n it 1
B STt s e LD BRONZEORITEWASHER . ... .. % .. ......0.. RN . Ly 4
. PR Eao s L DR s R B SRR N SR G e S S b TR -
B § A BT R e T L T R SR I D SRR 1. 40-3167............ 1
c W R - L ISR N UL . .. . it deeahasinentons o R S AR 1
S LA DETAIE ST . hcsenivessaesonsesmsarnes R 1 S 1
BT cvnivgns et TR T AL 6 R (RS g LD . . i 1
R G I R LI i shins s s A bvasing s vwie ain o E R oy o e e 1
Y idlesist oo o pe RNl R - o0 SRR R G e AL e R oo R R 1
Ol s BV LA R RN I IR ..o sun i e e MM i 1
Bl i amns LIQ MR R Y. . . & . . .\ odith b bk s B b o ma ke TR s i s 1
BE i ant o L R I I e i = s 5 = oo B o D S e s 0 5 & 5 TR s . 1
.l A Lo e T S e ot NN A 5 . R TN .. 1
R 16 RLARNESEI LR DRI ... .. cccvcssivnsosneinsans Vgt L R S S 6
T R ERRASh ISR TEIE o s R S S R AT 5 g o 2
B s D LTI ERR RO T & . ooicnecotsanasiien eineseies MRS, . . ik i A
RO o B e R e e el o B - S MR s s e a5 b3 L L R 1
O kst CWUY A s 8 B e 108400 | R 4
7 BLARTI ERNDC AR . 5. incimnenessnpassas AR A L 4
v} RO, T L Re L o R R S X S S AN oL c g R S 2
T L ccinscaninta BRORRE BRI WEPNRL . .o g NS o i k2 1 R 1
7 ¢ T HOODCATCH ....<...... B 52 B RO PR L. . DT " ey 40-3166...... e 0EAA 1
. T T DI BT oo s o S i s e B s i IR ARG =
L s DAEIEIR . 05 i« b s e s e e R HLO006 ..o =
| N Pl Ble SRR BT o E O P S SR M. ... ia i <
| - AR SERUBIL O T DU O e ish b s At i s e i g 30-3006............ 2
BF s L ainn s LEFT TENSION ROLLER SUSPENSION BRACKET...... SR ... i e 2
O ks Bk e g P By g ey U R A N 12-0102............ 4
< SRR L RIGHT TENSION ROLLER SUSPENSION BRACKET ....40-0302............ 2
) o oiavation FENSION ROLLER BASE BRACKET ........ccoc0veieis R, ¢ o i i o oo 2
.| EVSME STRRIENRE . oo S O s i e e A i Lt 4
B s 8-32 x 1" PHILLIPS FILLISTER HEAD SCREW ........... RERRAIAAY .6 v i 65 4
B . Civacs S Ly B B g o R e o RS . 4
o PR C D g o et e a4 ol A A S <o 2
T WD EIER PRLIE . e oo nidiny oo pihas s s s s s s 12-0001............ 10
[ e ROADWESNER . . ..icoonv i el i . - . o e D o vk L1 A 10
g A 2o x % ROUNDHEAD SCREW .00l ... Ll idi IO, . ... B 10
. BRLIRERE o oo el U o i i g B e B e LS 2
- JT P R L ]l e il i i i o i BRRIRS ik snaini 1
- RN #8 x %" INDENTED HEAD WASHER HEAD

SELE T S NN i . iRl s e niars s g s 0 e aas o S C TA 2
o | PRI, 15" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER................. EIREIE . . .. ois e 10
BB A OUTBOARD ABRASIVE FASTENER .................... PE-BRIS .. ol 1
- AR T B 8t e SR s S o RN S RRRRY., - & Gon ot 1



	Performax16-32-PartsList1993-1
	Performax16-32-PartsList1993-2
	Performax16-32-PartsList1993-3
	Performax16-32-PartsList1993-4

